
Campus Store Services RFP # 1847

Bid Detail

REMAINING

13 days

Bid Information Line Items

Documents Addenda/Emails

Q&A Prospective Bidders

Bid Results Awards

Project Title Campus Store Services
Invitation # RFP # 1847

Bid Posting Date 02/11/2021 4:16 PM (PST)
Project Stage Bidding
Bid Due Date 03/17/2021 2:00 PM (PST)

Response Format Electronic

Project Type RFP (Request for Proposal)
Response Types Line Items

General Attachment
General Attachment
General Attachment
General Attachment (required)
General Attachment

Type of Award Lump Sum
Categories 451211 - Book Stores

511210 - Software Publishers
License

Requirements

Department Purchasing Services
Address 12345 El Monte Rd

Los Altos Hills, California
County Santa Clara

Foothill-De Anza Community College District

Place eBid

Copyright © 2021 |Privacy Policy Terms and Conditions

 Back to Bid Search

PlanetBids Vendor Portal https://pbsystem.planetbids.com/portal/24809/bo/bo-detail/80294

1 of 4 3/3/21, 17:41



Bid Bond

Pre-Bid Meeting Information

Online Q&A

Contact Information

Bid Bond 0.00%
Payment Bond 0.00%

Performance Bond 0.00%

Pre-Bid Meeting Yes - Not Mandatory
Pre-Bid Meeting Date 02/18/2021 10:00 AM (PST)

Pre-Bid Meeting
Location

Topic: Bidders Conference Bid# 1847 Time: Feb 18, 2021
10:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) Join Zoom Meeting
https://fhda-edu.zoom.us/j/94378187181 Meeting ID: 943
7818 7181 One tap mobile +16699006833,,94378187181#
US (San Jose) +14086380968,,94378187181# US (San Jose)
Dial by your location +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) +1 408
638 0968 US (San Jose) +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) +1
253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington
DC)

Online Q&A Yes
Q&A Deadline 02/24/2021 2:00 PM (PST)

Contact Info Eric Olague 650-949-6906
olagueeric@fhda.edu

Bids to
Owner's Agent

Place eBid

Foothill-De Anza Community College District

Copyright © 2021 |Privacy Policy Terms and Conditions

PlanetBids Vendor Portal https://pbsystem.planetbids.com/portal/24809/bo/bo-detail/80294

2 of 4 3/3/21, 17:41



College District recognizes that the traditional college
bookstore business is in a transformational period, and it is the
intent of the Colleges to be on the cutting-edge of campus
retail services. Therefore, the District has initiated this Request
for Proposal Process to seek an innovative and proactive
partner that is on the cutting-edge of campus retail services to
effectively serve De Anza College and Foothill College. The
goal of the Colleges is to provide innovative, state-of-the-art
Campus Stores that will result in the following:
• Improved affordability and access for De Anza and Foothill
Students by continuing to reduce course materials costs,
providing seamless financial aid transactions, and
communicating effectively with Faculty and Students
• Efficient and effective transition to an innovative Virtual
Course Materials Store
• Enhanced exposure of the College brands by increasing
sales of De Anza and Foothill emblematic merchandise, both
in-store and online
• Improved customer satisfaction through cutting-edge retail
innovation and utilization of technology
• State-of-the-art destination/retail facilities and websites,
through enhanced marketing and visual merchandising
• Competitive financial contribution to the Colleges, while
achieving the qualitative and service goals of the RFP

REQUIREMENTS:
1) See attached related documents for details.

QUESTION SUBMISSION:
1) All line items must be priced (Please enter $0.00). This will
allow for electronic notification of qualified contractors.
2) All questions must be submitted through Planet Bids

Other Details
Notes

Special Notices
Local Programs &

Place eBid

Foothill-De Anza Community College District

Copyright © 2021 |Privacy Policy Terms and Conditions

PlanetBids Vendor Portal https://pbsystem.planetbids.com/portal/24809/bo/bo-detail/80294

3 of 4 3/3/21, 17:41



Place eBid

Foothill-De Anza Community College District

Copyright © 2021 |Privacy Policy Terms and Conditions

PlanetBids Vendor Portal https://pbsystem.planetbids.com/portal/24809/bo/bo-detail/80294

4 of 4 3/3/21, 17:41


